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870139F1C2B03523852562F400621B5B
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB

03/21/1996

12:53:42 PM

03/21/1996

12:51:35 PM

Lisa Buggs

called!!! She believes that we are being overbilled, will work out the new numbers, correct the problems and
come over here at 10:00 on the 27th with the info. She will sit down and explain how the charges are arrived
at to me. Do you want to be there?
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